:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6469257

May 19, 2023 - 00:16 (UTC)

In epoch 202,164 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 371268 - 0.012646733 ETH®
22.91 USD

2 371269 - 0.012522527 ETH®
22.69 USD

3 371270 - 0.012574867 ETH&
22.78 USD

4 371271 - 0.012481703 ETH®
22.62 USD

S 371272 - 0.012558784 ETH®
22.76 USD

6 371273 - 0.012517858 ETH®
22.68 USD

7 371274 - 0.012468650 ETH®
22.59 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/6469257
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/202164
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/371268
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/371269
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/371270
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/371271
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/371272
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/371273
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/371274
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Validator Id

371275

371276

371277

371278

371279

371282

371283

Validator Id

942334

Amount

- 0.012582320
22.80 USD

- 0.012530072
22.70 USD

- 0.012529161
22.70 USD

- 0.012627366
22.88 USD

- 0.012525043
22.69 USD

- 0.046025101
83.41 USD

- 0.012569905
22.78 USD

- 0.012544850
22.73 USD

- 0.012584493
22.80 USD

Amount

+ 0.033765947
61.19 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/371275
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/371276
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/371277
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/371278
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/371279
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/371280
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/371281
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/371282
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/371283
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/542334

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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